Plot no 224,0LD SY NO 80/3, Old Madras Road, Vijinapura,

KR Puram, Bengaluru (Bangalore) Urban,
baske‘t Karnataka, 560016

b- INNOVATIVE RETAIL CONCEPTS PVT LTD

Debit Note

No.: 71336 Dated : 31-Mar-25
Ref.:
Party's Name: Weikfield Foods Private Limited BLR

Particulars Amount
Promo Recovery % 272.00
Bill Details:

New Ref PROMO/BLR/MAR25/71336 % 272.00

For Working Refer Annexure

On Account of :
Being debit note raised towards Promo Recovery (25th To 24th) for the month of Mar-25 , Location :- Bangalore , Manufacturer / Brand :- Weikfield Foods
Ltd

Amount (in words) :
Rupees Two Hundred SeventyTwo Only

Total ¥ 272.00

NN

Note :-
Revert within 5 working day's from the date of DN Mail , If any concern regarding debit,. Post that any expectation will not be accept .

Authorised Signatory

--This is computer generated Document -- 10f3



Month

Mar-25

Mar-25

Mar-25

Mar-25

Mar-25

Mar-25

Mar-25

Mar-25

Mar-25

Mar-25

Mar-25

Mar-25

Mar-25

Mar-25

Mar-25

City_Name

Bangalore

Bangalore

Bangalore

Bangalore

Bangalore

Bangalore

Bangalore

Bangalore

Bangalore

Bangalore

Bangalore

Bangalore

Bangalore

Bangalore

Bangalore

Main Dept

FMCG

FMCG

FMCG

FMCG

FMCG

FMCG

FMCG

FMCG

FMCG

FMCG

FMCG

FMCG

FMCG

FMCG

FMCG

Sub Dept

Branded Foods

Branded Foods

Branded Foods

Branded Foods

Branded Foods

Branded Foods

Branded Foods

Branded Foods

Branded Foods

Branded Foods

Branded Foods

Branded Foods

Branded Foods

Branded Foods

Branded Foods

Sku_Id

40213545

40213545

40213545

40213545

40067863

40067863

40067863

40067863

40067873

40067873

40067873

40067873

40213545

40213545

40213545

Sku_Description

Weikfield instant-pasta-creamy-
mushroom-made-with-durum-
wheat-rich-in-protein-fortified-with-
iron-vitamin-b12-folic-acid-100-
vegetarian 77 g

Weikfield instant-pasta-creamy-
mushroom-made-with-durum-
wheat-rich-in-protein-fortified-with-
iron-vitamin-b12-folic-acid-100-
vegetarian 77 g

Weikfield instant-pasta-creamy-
mushroom-made-with-durum-
wheat-rich-in-protein-fortified-with-
iron-vitamin-b12-folic-acid-100-
vegetarian 77

Weikfield instant-pasta-creamy-
mushroom-made-with-durum-
wheat-rich-in-protein-fortified-with-
iron-vitamin-b12-folic-acid-100-
vegetarian 77

Weikfield instant-pasta-tomato-
salsa-instant-durum-wheat-pasta-
high-protein-ready-in-5-minutes 64

2
Weikfield instant-pasta-tomato-
salsa-instant-durum-wheat-pasta-
high-protein-ready-in-5-minutes 64

2
Weikfield instant-pasta-tomato-
salsa-instant-durum-wheat-pasta-
high-protein-ready-in-5-minutes 64

2
Weikfield instant-pasta-tomato-
salsa-instant-durum-wheat-pasta-
high-protein-ready-in-5-minutes 64

e
Weikfield peprico-sauce-red-pepper-
sauce-authentic-spicy-flavour 90 g
Bottle

Weikfield peprico-sauce-red-pepper-
sauce-authentic-spicy-flavour 90 g
Bottle

Weikfield peprico-sauce-red-pepper-
sauce-authentic-spicy-flavour 90 g
Bottle

Weikfield peprico-sauce-red-pepper-
sauce-authentic-spicy-flavour 90 g
Bottle

Weikfield instant-pasta-creamy-
mushroom-made-with-durum-
wheat-rich-in-protein-fortified-with-
iron-vitamin-b12-folic-acid-100-
vegetarian 77 g

Weikfield instant-pasta-creamy-
mushroom-made-with-durum-
wheat-rich-in-protein-fortified-with-
iron-vitamin-b12-folic-acid-100-
vegetarian 77 g

Weikfield instant-pasta-creamy-
mushroom-made-with-durum-
wheat-rich-in-protein-fortified-with-
iron-vitamin-b12-folic-acid-100-
vegetarian 77 g

Brand

Weikfield

Weikfield

Weikfield

Weikfield

Weikfield

Weikfield

Weikfield

Weikfield

Weikfield

Weikfield

Weikfield

Weikfield

Weikfield

Weikfield

Weikfield

Annexure ( Working )

Manufacture_N

ame

Weikfield Foods
Ltd

Weikfield Foods
Ltd

Weikfield Foods
Ltd

Weikfield Foods
Ltd

Weikfield Foods
Ltd

Weikfield Foods
Ltd

Weikfield Foods
Ltd

Weikfield Foods
Ltd

Weikfield Foods

Ltd

Weikfield Foods
Ltd

Weikfield Foods
Ltd

Weikfield Foods
Ltd

Weikfield Foods
Ltd

Weikfield Foods
Ltd

Weikfield Foods
Ltd

Promo Type

Regular campaign

Regular campaign

Regular campaign

Regular campaign_BBD

Regular campaign

Regular campaign

Regular campaign

Regular campaign_BBD

Regular campaign

Regular campaign_BBD

Regular campaign

Regular campaign

Regular campaign

Regular campaign_BBD

Regular campaign

Campaign_|
d

2762329

2762329

2762329

2762329

2762329

2762329

2762329

2762329

2762329

2762329

2762329

2762329

2762329

2762329

2762329

Campaign_Name

REG_PPT_22Feb_v0650_6979_5_
2025-02-22T01:16:34.570Z

REG_PPT_22Feb_v0650_6979_5_
2025-02-22T01:16:34.570Z

REG_PPT_22Feb_v0650_6979_5_
2025-02-22T01:16:34.570Z

REG_PPT_22Feb_v0650_6979_5_
2025-02-22T01:16:34.570Z

REG_PPT_22Feb_v0650_6979_5_
2025-02-22T01:16:34.570Z

REG_PPT_22Feb_v0650_6979_5_
2025-02-22701:16:34.570Z

REG_PPT_22Feb_v0650_6979_5_
2025-02-22T01:16:34.570Z

REG_PPT_22Feb_v0650_6979_5_
2025-02-22T01:16:34.570Z

REG_PPT_22Feb_v0650_6979_5_
2025-02-22701:16:34.570Z

REG_PPT_22Feb_v0650_6979_5_
2025-02-22701:16:34.570Z

REG_PPT_22Feb_v0650_6979_5_
2025-02-22T01:16:34.570Z

REG_PPT_22Feb_v0650_6979_5_
2025-02-22T01:16:34.570Z

REG_PPT_22Feb_v0650_6979_5_
2025-02-22T01:16:34.570Z

REG_PPT_22Feb_v0650_6979_5_
2025-02-22T01:16:34.570Z

REG_PPT_22Feb_v0650_6979_5_
2025-02-22T01:16:34.570Z

Campaign_S Campaign_End
tart_Date _Date
25-Feb-25 24-Mar-25
25-Feb-25 24-Mar-25
25-Feb-25 24-Mar-25
10-Mar-25 13-Mar-25
25-Feb-25 24-Mar-25
25-Feb-25 24-Mar-25
25-Feb-25 24-Mar-25
25-Feb-25 24-Mar-25
25-Feb-25 24-Mar-25
25-Feb-25 24-Mar-25
25-Feb-25 24-Mar-25
25-Feb-25 24-Mar-25
25-Feb-25 24-Mar-25
25-Feb-25 24-Mar-25
25-Feb-25 24-Mar-25

--This is computer generated Document --

Campaign_
Discount_T
ype

FLAT

FLAT

FLAT

FLAT

FLAT

FLAT

FLAT

FLAT

FLAT

FLAT

FLAT

FLAT

FLAT

FLAT

FLAT

Campai

ount_V
alue
2.00

2.00

3.00

2.00

otal Claim
Avg_MRP Avg_SP

32.00 28.95
32.00 28.80
32.00 28.80
32.00 28.80
32.00 28.97
32.00 28.80
32.00 28.80
32.00 29.40
80.00 68.00
80.00 68.00
80.00 72.00
80.00 63.33
32.00 29.91
32.00 28.80
32.00 29.46

aty

17

12

12

13

Promo_Claim_

Amt

34.00

10.00

24.00

24.00

10.00

15.00

6.0

3

w
o
3

18.00

18.00

12.00

26.00

Vendor_ERP_Name

Weikfield Foods Private Limited BLR

Weikfield Foods Private Limited BLR

Weikfield Foods Private Limited BLR

Weikfield Foods Private Limited BLR

Weikfield Foods Private Limited BLR
Weikfield Foods Private Limited BLR
Weikfield Foods Private Limited BLR
Weikfield Foods Private Limited BLR

Weikfield Foods Private Limited BLR
Weikfield Foods Private Limited BLR
Weikfield Foods Private Limited BLR
Weikfield Foods Private Limited BLR

Weikfield Foods Private Limited BLR

Weikfield Foods Private Limited BLR

Weikfield Foods Private Limited BLR

20f3



Month

Mar-25

Mar-25

Mar-25

Mar-25

Mar-25

Mar-25

Mar-25

City_Name

Bangalore

Bangalore

Bangalore

Bangalore

Bangalore

Bangalore

Bangalore

Main Dept

FMCG

FMCG

FMCG

FMCG

FMCG

FMCG

FMCG

Sub Dept

Branded Foods

Branded Foods

Branded Foods

Branded Foods

Branded Foods

Branded Foods

Branded Foods

Sku_Id

40213545

40067863

40067863

40067863

40067873

40067873

40067873

Sku_Description

Weikfield instant-pasta-creamy-
mushroom-made-with-durum-
wheat-rich-in-protein-fortified-with-
iron-vitamin-b12-folic-acid-100-
vegetarian 77 g

Weikfield instant-pasta-tomato-
salsa-instant-durum-wheat-pasta-
high-protein-ready-in-5-minutes 64

e
Weikfield instant-pasta-tomato-
salsa-instant-durum-wheat-pasta-
high-protein-ready-in-5-minutes 64
e

Weikfield instant-pasta-tomato-
salsa-instant-durum-wheat-pasta-
high-protein-ready-in-5-minutes 64

e
Weikfield peprico-sauce-red-pepper-

sauce-authentic-spicy-flavour 90 g
Bottle

Weikfield peprico-sauce-red-pepper-

sauce-authentic-spicy-flavour 90 g
Bottle

Weikfield peprico-sauce-red-pepper-

sauce-authentic-spicy-flavour 90 g
Bottle

Brand

Weikfield

Weikfield

Weikfield

Weikfield

Weikfield

Weikfield

Weikfield

Manufacture_|

ame

Weikfield Foods
Ltd

Weikfield Foods
Ltd

Weikfield Foods
Ltd

Weikfield Foods
Ltd

Weikfield Foods

Ltd

Weikfield Foods
Ltd

Weikfield Foods
Ltd

N
Promo Type

Regular campaign_BBD

Regular campaign

Regular campaign_BBD

Regular campaign

Regular campaign

Regular campaign

Regular campaign

Campaign_|
d

2762329

2762329

2762329

2762329

2762329

2762329

2762329

Campaign_Name

REG_PPT_22Feb_v0650_6979_5_
2025-02-22T01:16:34.570Z

REG_PPT_22Feb_v0650_6979_5_
2025-02-22T01:16:34.570Z

REG_PPT_22Feb_v0650_6979_5_
2025-02-22T01:16:34.570Z

REG_PPT_22Feb_v0650_6979_5_
2025-02-22T01:16:34.570Z

REG_PPT_22Feb_v0650_6979_5_
2025-02-22T01:16:34.570Z

REG_PPT_22Feb_v0650_6979_5_
2025-02-22T01:16:34.570Z

REG_PPT_22Feb_v0650_6979_5_
2025-02-22T01:16:34.570Z

Campaign_S Campaign_End

tart_Date

02-Feb-25

25-Feb-25

25-Feb-25

25-Feb-25

25-Feb-25

25-Feb-25

25-Feb-25

--This is computer generated Document --

_Date

28-Feb-25

24-Mar-25

24-Mar-25

24-Mar-25

24-Mar-25

24-Mar-25

24-Mar-25

Campai

Campaign, :

T 8n_Disc
Discount_T "~

5 ~ ount_V

0 alue
FLAT 2.00
FLAT 2.00
FLAT 2.00
FLAT 2.00
FLAT 3.00
FLAT 3.00
FLAT 3.00

Avg_MRP

32.00

32.00

32.00

3133

80.00

80.00

80.00

Avg_SP

29.70

29.28

29.20

28.93

66.67

67.33

68.00

aty

Promo_Claim_

Amt

14.00

10.00

10.00

12.00

Vendor_ERP_Name

Weikfield Foods Private Limited BLR

Weikfield Foods Private Limited BLR

Weikfield Foods Private Limited BLR

Weikfield Foods Private Limited BLR

Weikfield Foods Private Limited BLR
Weikfield Foods Private Limited BLR

Weikfield Foods Private Limited BLR

30f3



