

Annexure (Working)

Month	City_Name	Main Dept	Sub Dept	SKU_Id	SKU_Description	Brand	Manufacture_Name	Promo Type	Campaign_Id	Campaign_Name	Campaign_Start_Date	Campaign_End_Date	Campaign_Discount_Type	Campaign_Discount_Value	Total Claim :			Vendor_ERP_Name	
															Avg_MRP	Avg_SP	Qty		Promo_Claim_Amt
Mar-25	Bangalore	FMCG	Branded Foods	40213545	Weikfield instant-pasta-creamy-mushroom-made-with-durum-wheat-rich-in-protein-fortified-with-iron-vitamin-b12-folic-acid-100-vegetarian 77 g	Weikfield	Weikfield Foods Ltd	Regular campaign	2762329	REG_PPT_22Feb_v0650_6979_5_2025-02-22T01:16:34.570Z	25-Feb-25	24-Mar-25	FLAT	2.00	32.00	28.95	17	34.00	Weikfield Foods Private Limited BLR
Mar-25	Bangalore	FMCG	Branded Foods	40213545	Weikfield instant-pasta-creamy-mushroom-made-with-durum-wheat-rich-in-protein-fortified-with-iron-vitamin-b12-folic-acid-100-vegetarian 77 g	Weikfield	Weikfield Foods Ltd	Regular campaign	2762329	REG_PPT_22Feb_v0650_6979_5_2025-02-22T01:16:34.570Z	25-Feb-25	24-Mar-25	FLAT	2.00	32.00	28.80	5	10.00	Weikfield Foods Private Limited BLR
Mar-25	Bangalore	FMCG	Branded Foods	40213545	Weikfield instant-pasta-creamy-mushroom-made-with-durum-wheat-rich-in-protein-fortified-with-iron-vitamin-b12-folic-acid-100-vegetarian 77 g	Weikfield	Weikfield Foods Ltd	Regular campaign	2762329	REG_PPT_22Feb_v0650_6979_5_2025-02-22T01:16:34.570Z	25-Feb-25	24-Mar-25	FLAT	2.00	32.00	28.80	12	24.00	Weikfield Foods Private Limited BLR
Mar-25	Bangalore	FMCG	Branded Foods	40213545	Weikfield instant-pasta-creamy-mushroom-made-with-durum-wheat-rich-in-protein-fortified-with-iron-vitamin-b12-folic-acid-100-vegetarian 77 g	Weikfield	Weikfield Foods Ltd	Regular campaign_BBD	2762329	REG_PPT_22Feb_v0650_6979_5_2025-02-22T01:16:34.570Z	10-Mar-25	13-Mar-25	FLAT	2.00	32.00	28.80	1	2.00	Weikfield Foods Private Limited BLR
Mar-25	Bangalore	FMCG	Branded Foods	4067863	Weikfield instant-pasta-tomato-salsa-instant-durum-wheat-pasta-high-protein-ready-in-5-minutes 64 g	Weikfield	Weikfield Foods Ltd	Regular campaign	2762329	REG_PPT_22Feb_v0650_6979_5_2025-02-22T01:16:34.570Z	25-Feb-25	24-Mar-25	FLAT	2.00	32.00	28.97	12	24.00	Weikfield Foods Private Limited BLR
Mar-25	Bangalore	FMCG	Branded Foods	4067863	Weikfield instant-pasta-tomato-salsa-instant-durum-wheat-pasta-high-protein-ready-in-5-minutes 64 g	Weikfield	Weikfield Foods Ltd	Regular campaign	2762329	REG_PPT_22Feb_v0650_6979_5_2025-02-22T01:16:34.570Z	25-Feb-25	24-Mar-25	FLAT	2.00	32.00	28.80	1	2.00	Weikfield Foods Private Limited BLR
Mar-25	Bangalore	FMCG	Branded Foods	4067863	Weikfield instant-pasta-tomato-salsa-instant-durum-wheat-pasta-high-protein-ready-in-5-minutes 64 g	Weikfield	Weikfield Foods Ltd	Regular campaign	2762329	REG_PPT_22Feb_v0650_6979_5_2025-02-22T01:16:34.570Z	25-Feb-25	24-Mar-25	FLAT	2.00	32.00	28.80	5	10.00	Weikfield Foods Private Limited BLR
Mar-25	Bangalore	FMCG	Branded Foods	4067863	Weikfield instant-pasta-tomato-salsa-instant-durum-wheat-pasta-high-protein-ready-in-5-minutes 64 g	Weikfield	Weikfield Foods Ltd	Regular campaign_BBD	2762329	REG_PPT_22Feb_v0650_6979_5_2025-02-22T01:16:34.570Z	25-Feb-25	24-Mar-25	FLAT	2.00	32.00	29.40	2	4.00	Weikfield Foods Private Limited BLR
Mar-25	Bangalore	FMCG	Branded Foods	4067873	Weikfield pepico-sauce-red-pepper-sauce-authentic-spicy-flavour 90 g Bottle	Weikfield	Weikfield Foods Ltd	Regular campaign	2762329	REG_PPT_22Feb_v0650_6979_5_2025-02-22T01:16:34.570Z	25-Feb-25	24-Mar-25	FLAT	3.00	80.00	68.00	5	15.00	Weikfield Foods Private Limited BLR
Mar-25	Bangalore	FMCG	Branded Foods	4067873	Weikfield pepico-sauce-red-pepper-sauce-authentic-spicy-flavour 90 g Bottle	Weikfield	Weikfield Foods Ltd	Regular campaign_BBD	2762329	REG_PPT_22Feb_v0650_6979_5_2025-02-22T01:16:34.570Z	25-Feb-25	24-Mar-25	FLAT	3.00	80.00	68.00	2	6.00	Weikfield Foods Private Limited BLR
Mar-25	Bangalore	FMCG	Branded Foods	4067873	Weikfield pepico-sauce-red-pepper-sauce-authentic-spicy-flavour 90 g Bottle	Weikfield	Weikfield Foods Ltd	Regular campaign	2762329	REG_PPT_22Feb_v0650_6979_5_2025-02-22T01:16:34.570Z	25-Feb-25	24-Mar-25	FLAT	3.00	80.00	72.00	1	3.00	Weikfield Foods Private Limited BLR
Mar-25	Bangalore	FMCG	Branded Foods	4067873	Weikfield pepico-sauce-red-pepper-sauce-authentic-spicy-flavour 90 g Bottle	Weikfield	Weikfield Foods Ltd	Regular campaign	2762329	REG_PPT_22Feb_v0650_6979_5_2025-02-22T01:16:34.570Z	25-Feb-25	24-Mar-25	FLAT	3.00	80.00	63.33	6	18.00	Weikfield Foods Private Limited BLR
Mar-25	Bangalore	FMCG	Branded Foods	40213545	Weikfield instant-pasta-creamy-mushroom-made-with-durum-wheat-rich-in-protein-fortified-with-iron-vitamin-b12-folic-acid-100-vegetarian 77 g	Weikfield	Weikfield Foods Ltd	Regular campaign	2762329	REG_PPT_22Feb_v0650_6979_5_2025-02-22T01:16:34.570Z	25-Feb-25	24-Mar-25	FLAT	2.00	32.00	29.91	9	18.00	Weikfield Foods Private Limited BLR
Mar-25	Bangalore	FMCG	Branded Foods	40213545	Weikfield instant-pasta-creamy-mushroom-made-with-durum-wheat-rich-in-protein-fortified-with-iron-vitamin-b12-folic-acid-100-vegetarian 77 g	Weikfield	Weikfield Foods Ltd	Regular campaign_BBD	2762329	REG_PPT_22Feb_v0650_6979_5_2025-02-22T01:16:34.570Z	25-Feb-25	24-Mar-25	FLAT	2.00	32.00	28.80	6	12.00	Weikfield Foods Private Limited BLR
Mar-25	Bangalore	FMCG	Branded Foods	40213545	Weikfield instant-pasta-creamy-mushroom-made-with-durum-wheat-rich-in-protein-fortified-with-iron-vitamin-b12-folic-acid-100-vegetarian 77 g	Weikfield	Weikfield Foods Ltd	Regular campaign	2762329	REG_PPT_22Feb_v0650_6979_5_2025-02-22T01:16:34.570Z	25-Feb-25	24-Mar-25	FLAT	2.00	32.00	29.46	13	26.00	Weikfield Foods Private Limited BLR

Month	City_Name	Main Dept	Sub Dept	SKU_Id	SKU_Description	Brand	Manufacture_Name	Promo Type	Campaign_Id	Campaign_Name	Campaign_Start_Date	Campaign_End_Date	Campaign_Discount_Type	Campaign_Discount_Value	Avg_MRP	Avg_SP	Qty	Promo_Claim_Amt	Vendor_ERP_Name
Mar-25	Bangalore	FMCG	Branded Foods	40213545	Weikfield instant-pasta-creamy-mushroom-made-with-durum-wheat-rich-in-protein-fortified-with-iron-vitamin-b12-folic-acid-100-vegetarian 77 g	Weikfield	Weikfield Foods Ltd	Regular campaign_BBD	2762329	REG_PPT_22Feb_v0650_6979_5_2025-02-22T01:16:34.570Z	02-Feb-25	28-Feb-25	FLAT	2.00	32.00	29.70	7	14.00	Weikfield Foods Private Limited BLR
Mar-25	Bangalore	FMCG	Branded Foods	40067863	Weikfield instant-pasta-tomato-salsa-instant-durum-wheat-pasta-high-protein-ready-in-5-minutes 64 g	Weikfield	Weikfield Foods Ltd	Regular campaign	2762329	REG_PPT_22Feb_v0650_6979_5_2025-02-22T01:16:34.570Z	25-Feb-25	24-Mar-25	FLAT	2.00	32.00	29.28	5	10.00	Weikfield Foods Private Limited BLR
Mar-25	Bangalore	FMCG	Branded Foods	40067863	Weikfield instant-pasta-tomato-salsa-instant-durum-wheat-pasta-high-protein-ready-in-5-minutes 64 g	Weikfield	Weikfield Foods Ltd	Regular campaign_BBD	2762329	REG_PPT_22Feb_v0650_6979_5_2025-02-22T01:16:34.570Z	25-Feb-25	24-Mar-25	FLAT	2.00	32.00	29.20	5	10.00	Weikfield Foods Private Limited BLR
Mar-25	Bangalore	FMCG	Branded Foods	40067863	Weikfield instant-pasta-tomato-salsa-instant-durum-wheat-pasta-high-protein-ready-in-5-minutes 64 g	Weikfield	Weikfield Foods Ltd	Regular campaign	2762329	REG_PPT_22Feb_v0650_6979_5_2025-02-22T01:16:34.570Z	25-Feb-25	24-Mar-25	FLAT	2.00	31.33	28.93	3	6.00	Weikfield Foods Private Limited BLR
Mar-25	Bangalore	FMCG	Branded Foods	40067873	Weikfield pepirco-sauce-red-pepper-sauce-authentic-spicy-flavour 90 g Bottle	Weikfield	Weikfield Foods Ltd	Regular campaign	2762329	REG_PPT_22Feb_v0650_6979_5_2025-02-22T01:16:34.570Z	25-Feb-25	24-Mar-25	FLAT	3.00	80.00	66.67	3	9.00	Weikfield Foods Private Limited BLR
Mar-25	Bangalore	FMCG	Branded Foods	40067873	Weikfield pepirco-sauce-red-pepper-sauce-authentic-spicy-flavour 90 g Bottle	Weikfield	Weikfield Foods Ltd	Regular campaign	2762329	REG_PPT_22Feb_v0650_6979_5_2025-02-22T01:16:34.570Z	25-Feb-25	24-Mar-25	FLAT	3.00	80.00	67.33	4	12.00	Weikfield Foods Private Limited BLR
Mar-25	Bangalore	FMCG	Branded Foods	40067873	Weikfield pepirco-sauce-red-pepper-sauce-authentic-spicy-flavour 90 g Bottle	Weikfield	Weikfield Foods Ltd	Regular campaign	2762329	REG_PPT_22Feb_v0650_6979_5_2025-02-22T01:16:34.570Z	25-Feb-25	24-Mar-25	FLAT	3.00	80.00	68.00	1	3.00	Weikfield Foods Private Limited BLR

